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Date

Saturday, June 03, 2023
Wednesday, June 07, 2023
Saturday, June 10, 2023
Wednesday, June 14, 2023
Saturday, June 17, 2023
Wednesday, June 21, 2023
Saturday, June 24, 2023
Wednesday, June 28, 2023
Saturday, July 01, 2023
Wednesday, July 05, 2023

Time
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM

Away

Sleepy Eye Jr. Legion
Blue Earth

St. Peter

Blue Earth
Blue Earth
Blue Earth
Hutch Black
New Ulm Silver
Springfield
Lake Crystal

Home

Blue Earth
Lake Crystal
Blue Earth
Sleepy Eye VFW
Madelia

St. James
Blue Earth
Blue Earth
Blue Earth
Blue Earth



